number 670512 0171 08 5 Married in community of property to each 
other to The Trustees for the time being of TIRO PHAKISI TRUST,  
Registration Number IT12/2008 in respect of certain, ERF 2563 
GEELHOUTPARK EXTENSION 6 TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION 
DIVISION J.Q., NORTH WEST PROVINCE, IN EXTENT: 1123 
(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY THREE) 
SQUARE METRES, which has been lost or destroyed.
All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby 
required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar of Deeds, 
North Gauteng at Pretoria, Dalrrd Building, Berea Park, 600 Lilian